
ID Start time Completion time Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number Prime and/or Sub (you may check more than one)Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise

1 5/9/23 10:05:00 5/9/23 10:06:03 Sarah Kriletich Ghilotti Bros., Inc. estimator@gbi1914.com 4154547011 Prime;

Earthwork, Paving, Concrete, Grading, 

Underground

2 5/9/23 10:05:25 5/9/23 10:06:07 Brian Louchis S Kwok Engineers, Inc. brian.louchis@skwokengineers.com510-381-2049 Sub; SWPPP

3 5/9/23 10:05:21 5/9/23 10:06:08 Glen Niblack Teichert Construction estimating@teichert.com9256215700 Prime; General Contractor

4 5/9/23 10:05:26 5/9/23 10:06:09 Alyssa Estrada Marinship Development Interestalyssa@marinship.com 415-640-1939 Prime;Sub; concrete; utility; earthwork

5 5/9/23 10:05:26 5/9/23 10:06:14 Evan Hammel Simpson ehammel@strongtie.com720-237-6346 N/A; paving grid

6 5/9/23 10:05:30 5/9/23 10:06:19 Robert Rosas rrosas@baycities.us 925-687-6666 Prime; Heavy Civil Engineering General Contractor

7 5/9/23 10:05:19 5/9/23 10:06:46 Paul Brizuela DeSilva Gates Constructiondgcestimating@desilvagates.com916-532-1656 Prime; General Contractor

8 5/9/23 10:05:49 5/9/23 10:07:07 Tim Plowman Goodfellow Bros timp@goodfellowbros.com7077041870 Prime; Paving

9 5/9/23 10:06:19 5/9/23 10:08:10 Brian Rasler Safe Cone Zone Inc. brasler@safeconezoneinc.com510-862-9860 Sub; Traffic Control 

10 5/9/23 10:08:30 5/9/23 10:10:08 Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction Companymarkm@ghilotti.com 707-978-0067 Prime;

Grading & Paving, Underground, Minor 

Concrete, Structures

11 5/9/23 10:12:14 5/9/23 10:14:38 Taghi khoroushi Patriot contracting tkhoroushi@patriotcontracting.us510 3319766 Prime; license A& B ,.........,

12 5/9/23 10:13:52 5/9/23 10:14:44 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest LLCsal@marinship.com 415-852-1752 Prime;Sub; Civil Works

13 5/9/23 10:17:25 5/9/23 10:18:14 Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Companyteresa.rothney@gcinc.com408-327-7013 Prime; Heavy Civil

14 5/9/23 10:21:45 5/9/23 10:23:11 Antoine Megevand ISI Inspection Services, Inc.amegevand@inspectionservices.net(510) 900-2100 Sub;

Third Party QA/QC Special Inspections & 

Materials Testing

15 5/9/23 0:00:00 5/9/23 0:00:00 Jonathan Felts CTS

This person was added by Lorena Arroyo. They 

added their info to the Chat of the meeting. 

This was all the info that was given.


